Most Improved Players for week 5, All Cricket games:

Player
Zach
Heather Rende

Mike Crowell

Team Previous
No Skill All Luck
Brad Sucks

Going Bullistic

All Cricket games, sorted by Wins:

Player
Ryan Ferry
Brad McMurray
Matt Disrud
MATT C
PYE
Brett Pye
Mike Robosky
DREW G
Matt Crowell
Cory Brooks
Zach
Zach Bartley
ROBO

Dawson

Neal Abernathy

Mike Crowell
Matt Eischens
Mark Farrell
Josh Jackson
EVAN

Sweeney
Chris

Kyle Miller
Dylan

Mitch Porter
Anthony
Jeremy

Heather Rende

Tony Filippi

Team Games

Brad Sucks
Brad Sucks
Wise Guys
Wise Guys

Darts Gone Wild
Wise Guys

Eddies Liquid Darts
Wise Guys

Going Bullistic
Wise Guys

No Skill All Luck
Shake N Bake

Shake N Bake

Shake N Bake

Eddies Liquid Darts
Going Bullistic

No Skill All Luck
Brad Sucks

No Skill All Luck
No Skill All Luck
Shake N Bake

Going Bullistic
Wise Guys

Shake N Bake

Eddies Liquid Darts
Darts Gone Wild
Going Bullistic
Brad Sucks

Wise Guys

MPR
2.06
1.51

2.04

14
28
35

28
28
28
28
28
35

35
28
28
28
14

28

28
21
21
35
21
28
28
28
14

MPR MPR Improvement

2.97 0.
1.98 0.

2.34

Win

2.38
2.35
2.3
2.3

2.26

2.18
2.17

2.12

2.09

1.92
1.84

1.75

1.69
1.63
1.61

Assist 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS

91

47

0.3
4 5
11 6
16 13
1 4
1 0
2 3
13 6
13 12
10 10
12 12
9 9
12 8
1 2
7 11
5 7
7 8
7 10
3 2
9 9
3 4
9 8
4 3
7 10
5 9
3 5
1 1
5 11
4 6
1 8

10

15

10

15
11

12
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Flint Burch
Maddie

Tara McMurray
Teresa

Joe Robosky
Kyle McBride
Lori Rebers

LISA H

Going Bullistic

No Skill All Luck
Brad Sucks

Darts Gone Wild
Eddies Liquid Darts
Eddies Liquid Darts
Darts Gone Wild

Darts Gone Wild

7 1.58
21 1.49
28 1.44
28 1.44
21 1.42
14 1.3
28 1.14
21 1.04
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